
Departmnt Course Course teacher Email contact E-learning - Yes/No Moodle CTU - Yes/No Office 365 - Teams - Yes/No Other E-learning method

15113 HISTORY OF ARCHITECTURE III-IV. Pavel Kalina pavel.kalina@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Email, KOS
15113 CONTEMPORARY ARCHITECTURE Vladimír Šlapeta slapeta@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Email, KOS

15114 MONUMENT PRESERVATION II. Josef Štulc stulc.josef@npu.cz Yes No No Email, KOS
15114 DESIGN STUDIO GIRSA Václav Girsa, Tomáš Effler eflerus@seznam.cz Yes No No GD, Skype, FB skupina

15115 HISTORY OF INTERIOR Marek Teska marekteska@seznam.cz No Yes Email, Skype
15115 DESIGN STUDIO SOUKENKA Vladimír Soukenka, Jan Tůma  soukenka@fa.cvut.cz, arch.tuma@gmail.com  Yes No Yes-in progress Email, Skype

15116 DESIGN STUDIO ACHTEN-PAVLÍČEK-NOVÁKOVÁ Henri Achten achten@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Email, Facebook skupina
15116 CAD IV. Šimon Prokop simon.prokop@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Vimeo, YouTube, Facebook
15116 COMPUTER GRAPHICS II. Kateřina Nováková katerina.novakova@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Facebook

15118 DESIGN STUDIO SESTAKOVA Irena Šestáková sestakova@fa.cvut.cz, ondrej.dvorak@skutek.cz Yes No No Email, Skype

15119 DESIGN STUDIO KLOKOČKA - ZDRAHALOVA Jiří Klokočka, Jana Zdráhalová jiri.klokocka@gmail.com, zdrahalova@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No FB skupina, Skype, MEGA
15119 DESIGN STUDIO KOLAŘÍK Radek Kolařík rk@rkaw.cz Yes No No GD, ZOOM, Skype
15119 URBANISM II.-HISTORY Lenka Burgrová lenka@burger.cz Yes Yes-in progress Yes-in progress
15119 URBANISM IV. - DESIGN Jan jehlík, Lenka Burgerová jan.jehlik@fa.cvut.cz, lenka@burger.cz Yes Yes Yes-in progress

15120 DESIGN STUDIO FINGEROVÁ Radmila Fingerová radmila.fingerova@fa.cvut.cz Yes Yes Yes-in progress Email
15120 DESIGN STUDIO REHWALDT CONCEPCION Till Rehwaldt till.rehwaldt@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No
15120 DESIGN STUDIO SITTA Vladimir Sitta sittavl1@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Email, GD, WhatsApp

15121 DESIGN STUDIO HANSON Henry Hanson henry.hanson@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No Email
15121 ECOLOGY II. Tomáš Hák tomas.hak@czp.cuni.cz Yes Yes No
15121 LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTURE III - ECOLOGY Henry Hanson henry.hanson@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No
15121 PLANNING II - SPATIAL AND STRATEGIC Jakub Vorel vorel@fa.cvut.cz Yes Yes No

15122 LOAD -BEARING STRUCTURES Milan Holický Milan.Holicky@cvut.cz Yes No No Email
15122 LAW Martin Pospíšil martin.pospisil@fa.cvut.cz Yes Yes Yes-in progress

15124 ECONOMICS Václav Tatýrek vaclav.tatyrek@fsv.cvut.cz Yes Yes Yes-in progress

15128 DESIGN STUDIO HLAVÁČEK - ČENĚK Dalibor Hlaváček dhlavacek@fa.cvut.cz Yes No No ZOOM or TEAMS
15128 DESIGN STUDIO KORDOVSKÝ -VRBATA Petr Kordovský petr.kordovský@fa.cvut.cz Yes No Yes Email, Mobil

15129 DESIGN STUDIO KRÁTKÝ -MARQUÉZ Vladimír Krátký kratky.vlady@gmail.com Yes No No Email, Skype
15129 DESIGN STUDIO SUSKE Petr Suske suske@volny.cz Yes Yes-in progress ne Email


